[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking]

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020
GORFFENNAF / JULY

2 lau/Thu BW Llangynog tops and C+ Llangynog CP lan
10:00 Melangell 9.5 SJ054263 07889 630482
2 lau/Thu CL Rhydymwyn and Nant y D  Rhydymwyn near David W-D
19:00 Felin Nature Reserve 5  Mendelssohn plaque 01352 757142
SJ204668
2 lau/Thu Cv Conwy — Llanfairfechan C+ Liverpool Arms Kevin
10:00 linear, bus return 8.5 Conwy Quay SH782777 01492 874563
2 lau/Thu ERYRI Cwm Yr Eifl circular C  Trefor Beach CP Dianne
17:00 ending with beach picnic 5 SH378472 01286 660116
2 lau/Thu ME Cadair Idris and B+ Minffordd CP (fee) Henry
10:00 Mynydd Moel 6 SH732116 01341 280830
4 Sad/Sat ERYRI Lliwedd via Y Gribyn A Layby Conwy boundary Richard
10:00 7  near Llyn Lockwood 07715 871880
SH661559
4 Sad/Sat VC Tal y Bont circular C Old A55 Tal y Bont John
10:00 9 SH612711 01745 338798
5 Sul/Sun CL Cwm Cynfal C  Pengwern Arms Hotel Shirley
10:00 7.5 (roadside parking in 01352 753901
Ffestiniog). Bring a torch
and towel SH700419
5 Sul/Sun ME Llyn Brenig C+ Llyn Brenig visitor centre Alun
10:30 9  SH967546 01341 247164
07787 240387
5 Sul/Sun W Nant Mill C Nant Mill CP P&D £1 Anne & Tony
10:00 6.5 SJ289501 07894 831972
7 Maw/Tue VC Social Walk D Denbigh Castle CP Geraint
10:00 Ystrad Valley 6 SJ052658 01745 585068
7 Maw/Tue YM Mynydd Bodafon and C Bryn Refail free CP Dave
10:00 Lligwy 7  SH481869 01248 812987
07908 128768
8 Mer/Wed ME Wales Coast Path C+ Pwillheli bus station Dave T
10:20 Hell’s Mouth to Abersoch 9  SH374349 01970 828815
07831 735208
9 lau/Thu CL Nercwys Forest C Forest CP Brian
19:00 45 SJ217593 01244 544564
9 lau/Thu Ccv Dolwyddelan circular C Dolwyddelan station CP David
10:30 7  SH738521 01492 875266



[ amblers 7

at the heart of wall

10 Gwen/Fri ERYRI
10:30

11 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:00

11 Sad/Sat VC
10:00

12 Sul/Sun DE
10:00

12 Sul/Sun ME
10:00

15 Mer/Wed cv
10:00

16 lau/Thu BW
10:00

16 lau/Thu CL
19:00

16 lau/Thu ERYRI
11:25

16 lau/Thu ME
10:00

17 Gwen/Fri YM
10:00

18 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:00

18 Sad/Sat VC
10:00

19 Sul/Sun W
10:00

21 Maw/Tue ME
10:30

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Little known
footpaths towards
Rhosgadfan

Glyder Fawr via Seniors
Ridge

Foxhall — Gwaenynog

Druids’ Circle and
Foel Lus

Creigiau Pennant

Foel Grach and Carnedd
Gwenllian

Hills above Llanarmon yn
lal

Mold riverside area and
Gwysaney

Slate Trail Section 3:
Llanberis to Waunfawr

Moel Cynghorion, Llyn
Du Arddu and the other
Tryfan

Wylfa Revisited

Cnicht via the
picturesque Llynnau
Cerrig y Myllt and
Llynnau Cwn

Trelawnyd Circular

Aber Falls

Snowdon via Snowdon
Ranger Path

D
2

B m

~ 0

B+
10

~N0O

B+
8.5

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Enclosed CP, south side of
the A5 SH659602

Opposite Llindir Inn,
Henllan SJ022681

Penmaenmawr Library CP
SH719763

Dylife, junction below Star
Inn SN861940

Eigiau CP
SH732664

Pistyll Gwyn Quarry CP
SJ188574

Love Lane CP, Mold, off
A541 SJ238642

Caernarfon Bus Station
(Stand A) for 11:35 bus 88
to Llanberis SH480628 or
meet there at 12:10

Llanberis Electric Mountain
CP (fee)
SH581601

Cemlyn East CP
SH336932

Roadside parking at Gelli
lago
SH632482

Trelawnyd CP
SJ091798

By Aber Fall Hotel off A55
Junction 13 in Free Park
SH656728

CP opposite Snowdon
Ranger YH (fee)
SH564552

- S NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020
GORFFENNAF / JULY

Chris
??

Richard
07715 871880

Geraint
01745 585068

Nick & Elsie
07963 932059

Wynne
01341 247139

Jean & Andy
01492 876860

Paul
01352 755593

Howard
07764 580622

Mieko
07472 257915

Jacky
01654 761561
07929 062412

Gwen
07721 864661

Richard
07715 871880

Janet & Chas
07776 363038

Margaret & Mark

01978 752305

Mike
01341 241575
07880 595468



[ amblers 7

at the heart of wall

GORFFENNAF / JULY

22 Mer/Wed DE
10:00

23 lau/Thu CL
23 lau/Thu cv
10:00

23 lau/Thu ERYRI
10:05

25 Sad/Sat DE
10:00

25 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:30

25 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:00

25 Sad/Sat vVC
10:00

25 Sad/Sat YM
09:30

26 Sul/Sun ME
09:45

28 Maw/Tue YM
10:00

29 Mer/Wed DE
19:00

30 lau/Thu BW
10:00

30 lau/Thu CL
19:00

Kingfisher River Walk
(Optional pub lunch)

Contact Programme
Secretary (01352
741094) or check
website

Pentrefoelas circuit

Slate Trail Section 4:
Waunfawr to Nantlle

Lixwm — Brynford Round

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Llyn Ffonhonnau
circular

Llyn Padarn and
Dinorwic Slate Quarries

Bryn Alyn

Copper Coast

Rhinog Fach from the
East (Contact leader)

Aber to Llanfairfechan
and back

Wepre Park

Stiperstones

Maeshafn Findeg circuit

C-
5

o0

C
6.5

C
3

The Boat Inn, Erbistock
SJ355413

Pentrefoelas North CP
SH872515

Caernarfon Bus Station
(Stand B) for 9:05 bus S4
to Waunfawr (Caffi y
Pentref then and walk 10
minutes to the start
SH480628. For more
options see website

Layby at The Green, Lixwm
SJ167716

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Y Glyn in the Padarn
Country Park, near to the
public toilets SH573612

Plymog layby A494
$J187598

CP before Copper Kingdom
SH449931

West end of narrow, lane
near cattle grid, please car-
share SH684302

Aber free CP
SH656728

Wepre Park Visitor Centre,
Connah’s Quay
SJ295684

Snailbeach CP
SJ373023

Maeshafn
SJ202610

S NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

Nick & Elsie
07963 932059

Doreen
01492 573727

Mieko
07472 257915

Peter & Rhonwen
01244 534901

Rachel
01286 880188

Richard
07715 871880

David & Barbara
01745 284464

Alun
07785 585044

Dave T
01970 828815
07831 735208

Dave
01248 812987
07908 128768

Paul
01352 761122

Huw & Janet
01691 658134

David W-D
01352 757142



[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking
GORFFENNAF /J

30 lau/Thu
10:00

30 lau/Thu
10:05

30 lau/Thu
10:30

AWST / AUGUST

1 Sad/Sat
10:00

2 Sul/Sun
10:00

4 Maw/Tue
10:00

4 Maw/Tue
19:00

4 Maw/Tue
10:30

6 lau/Thu
19:00

6 lau/Thu
10:20

7 Gwen/Fri
10:30

8 Sad/Sat
10:00

8 Sad/Sat
10:00

8 Sad/Sat
10:00

9 Sul/Sun
10:00

11 Maw/Tue
10:00

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

ULY

Cv

ERYRI

ME

VC

Ccv

DE

ME

CL

ERYRI

ERYRI

ERYRI

ME

VvC

DE

Cv

Rowen circular

Slate Trail Section 5:
Nantlle to Rhyd Ddu

Craiglaseithin and
Moel Oernant

Llansannan and Aled Isaf

Rhobell Fawr

Llanfairfechan

Cornist Park

Precipice Walk and
Llanfachreth

Shotwick Circle

Slate Trail Section 6:
Rhyd Ddu to Beddgelert

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Fron secret
circular above Carmel

Llanhaelhearn and Pen
y Gaer

Bwlch y Rhiwgyr and
Bwich Cwmmaria

Llangwyfan circular
Thurstaston Shore and
Common (Taster Walk)

Aber Falls and Moel
Whnion

C+
10

~N 0O

4.5

D+
6.5

Rowen CP
SH760720

Caernarfon Bus Station
(Stand C) for 10:15 bus 1N
to Nantlle SH480628

Roadside near
Penystryd farmhouse
SH726318

Llansannan CP
SH933658

Llanfachreth CP LL40 2DY
SH756225

Nant y Coed upper CP
SH698735

Jade Jones Pavilion,
Coleshill St, Flint
SJ241731

Coed y Groes (free) CP
SH746212

Village Road near Shotwick
Church  SJ337717

Bridge opposite Prince
Llywelyn Hotel Beddgelert
for S4 bus at 10:30
SH590481

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Llanhaelhearn layby on
lane off A499 SH391447

Tal-y-bont CP
SH589218

Highfield Park Xroads
SJ122658

Thurstaston Country Park
SJ187598

Aber free CP
SH656728

Doreen
01492 573727

Mieko
07472 257915

Adrian
01341 422893

Chris
01745 591365

Richard & Dot
07542 587963

Chris & Shaun
07772 698365

Paul
01352 761122

Roy
01341 247687

Brian
01244 544564

Mieko
07472 257915

Rachel
01286 880188

Di
01286 881122

Wynne
01341 247139

John
01745 338798

Nick & Elsie
07963 932059

Chris & Shaun
07772 698365



ramblers
at the heart of walking

- NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020
AWST / AUGUST

11 Maw/Tue VC Social walk Caerwys C Caerwys Square CP Chris
10:00 5.5 SJ129729 01745 591365
12 Mer/Wed ME Above the Afon Wnion D Dolgellau Marian Mawr CP  Monica
09:45 4 near Yr Hen Efail cafe 07491 812827
SH727180 01341 430631
13 lau/Thu BW Eidda Estate to C  Ysbyty Ifan CP Gerald
10:00 Penmachno 10 SH843488 07763 985696
13 lau/Thu CL Llanarmon circular C- Llanarmon road in village David W-D
19:00 4  SJ189561 01352 757142
15 Sad/Sat ERYRI Tany Bwich to C  Australia bus stop John B
10:20 Porthmadog 8 Porthmadog SH569385 01766 514396
15 Sad/Sat VC Woodland Lakes C+ Trefriw CP Bob
10:00 9 SH781630 07796 678681
16 Sul/Sun cv Elephants cave, rocking C Happy Valley bandstand Joanna
19:00 stone, a cromlech and 3  Great Orme 07748 550798
more SH782831
16 Sul/Sun W A step back in time D  Felin Puleston CP Paul
10:00 6 SJ325493 01978 362253
16 Sul/Sun YM Moel Wnion C+ Aberfree CP Ron
10:00 8 SH656728 01407 742788
17 Llun/Mon ME Pistyll y Llyn B Layby A487 1.5 milesfrom  Adrian
10:00 6.5 Machynlleth just before 01341 422893
Glaspwll turn  SN730999
18 Maw/Tue cv Betws y Coed circuit C Betwsy Coed station Doreen
10:00 8  SH795565 01492 573727
19 Mer/Wed CL Hills above Llyn Tegid C+ Bala CP east end of lake Colin & Carol
10:00 8 SH928354 01352 741444
20 lau/Thu CL Contact Programme
Secretary (01352
741094) or check
website
20 lau/Thu ERYRI Newborough Forest and D  Llyn Rhos Ddu CP Mickey
10:00 Cefni Estuary 8.5 SH427646 01286 673932
20 lau/Thu ME South of Machynlleth C+ Free CP behind the Plas Pam & Nigel
10:30 7  SH744005 07854 925408
07553 540282
22 Sad/Sat DE Valle Crucis Abbey, C Llantysilio Green CP Eric & Susan
10:00 Castell Dinas Bran and 7 SJ198433 01978 780545

Horseshoe Falls



[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking]

AWST / AUGUST

22 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:30

22 Sad/Sat VC
10:00

24 Llun/Mon ME
10:00

25 Maw/Tue cv
10:00

25 Maw/Tue YM
9:45 for bus

26 Mer/Wed DE
10:00

27 lau/Thu BW
10:00

27 lau/Thu CL
27 lau/Thu Ccv
10:15

28 Gwen/Fri ME
10:00

29 Sad/Sat vVC
10:00

30 Sul/Sun W
10:00

MEDI / SEPTEMBER

1 Maw/Tue Ccv
10:00

1 Maw/Tue ME
10:15

4 Gwen/Fri ERYRI
10:30

5 Sad/Sat CcVv
09:50

Fron circular towards
Mynydd Mawr

The Clwydian Triangle

North-east of Coed y
Brenin

Trefriw and Llyn
Geirionydd

Cemaes to Amlwch coast
path

River Park Round
(Optional pub lunch)

Eglwyseg

Contact Programme
Secretary (01352
741094) or check
website

Dolwyddelan to Betws
y Coed

Braich Ddu, Craig y Llyn,
Craig Las and Pony Path

Val Memorial Walk

Moel y Plas

Crow’s Nest, Penmaen
Bach and Conwy
Mountain

High points and Coastal
views north of Llanegryn

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Ice Age Pebble

Slate Trail: Llanberis to
Nantlle

D
3.5

C+

C+
9.5

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Penycloddiau CP
SJ139668

Parking area near Capel
Herman
SH748256

Trefriw Woollen Mill
SH781630

Amlwch free CP
SH449 932

Lady Lever Art Gallery, Port

Sunlight SJ335847
Canal CP Trevor
SJ272422

Llandudno Junction station
SH795778

Cregennen Lakes CP
SH658143

Rowen CP
SH760720

Pistyll Gwyn Quarry B5430
SJ189574

Lancaster Square Conwy
SH783827

Neuadd Egryn, Llanegryn
Please car share
SH601054

Canolfan y Fron
SH508548

Bus station stand A
Caernarfon for bus to
Llanberis SH481628

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

Chris J
07770 676003

Julie & Chas
01745 591365
07818 445795

Alan
01766 540442
07717 411262

Chris & Shaun
07772 698365

Bridget
07588 079175

Peter & Rhonwen
01244 534901

Val
01978 841773

Doreen
01492 573727

Adrian
01341 422893

Janet & John
01745 338798

Ken & Margaret
07966 061280

Chris & Shaun
07772 698365

Gill
01654 712747

Rachel
01286 880188

Joanna
07748 550798



[ amblers 7

at the heart of wall

5 Sad/Sat ERYRI
09:00

5 Sad/Sat ME
10:00

5 Sad/Sat VC
10:00

5 Sad/Sat YM
10:00

6 Sul/Sun DE
10:00

6 Sul/Sun ERYRI
10:00

8 Maw/Tue ME
10:30

8 Maw/Tue VC
10:00

10 lau/Thu BW
10:00

10 lau/Thu Ccv
10:00

12 Sad/Sat CL
10:00

12 Sad/Sat ERYRI
09:10

12 Sad/Sat ME
12 Sad/Sat VC
10:00

13 Sul/Sun W
10:00

13 Sul/Sun YM
10:30

15 Maw/Tue ME
10:30

Carnedd y Cribau
Trampoose

Pen Dinas

Parys Mountain

Cors Goch and the coast

Parkgate/Raby Round

Trefor to Nant Gwrtheyrn

A Moelwyn Meander

Social Walk Bontuchel
and Lady Bagot’s Drive

Llyn y Parc and
Geirionydd

Llanddulas circular

Hilbre Island

Snowdon and Moel Eilio
from Rhyd Ddu

Meirionnydd week away
— Lake District

Tremeirchion circular

Around Moel Famau
area

Llangoed circular

Cwm yr Wnin and
Cae-mawr

A
7

o0

o O

Free layby, east end of Llyn
Pen-y-Gwyrd SH662558

Tal-y-bont CP
SH589218

Amlwch CP
SH452935

Benllech Square CP
SH518 828

Ropewalk CP, Station Rd,
Parkgate SJ283778

Trefor Beach CP
SH378472

Tanygrisiau lakeside CP
SH682449

Drover’'s Arms CP
SJ109604

Betws station CP
SH795564

Llanddulas Old Lifeboat
station. Bring bus pass
SH907787

West Kirby Jetty. Bring
sufficient food and drink, no
shops SJ210867

Waunfawr Station to catch
9:21 bus SH526588

Tremeirchion Church
SJ084731

Plymog layby on A494,
Llanferres SJ187598

Llangoed Village CP
SH610796

CP (free) by OId Llanelltyd
bridge SH719192

- S NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020
AWST / AUGUST

Nigel
01248 352604

Wynne
01341 247139

Jan & Dave
01745 822399

Beryl
01248 853157

Peter & Rhonwen
01244 534901

Dianne
01286 660116

Jacky
01654 761561
07929 062412

Geraint
01745 585068

Steve
07779 860164

Mary
01492 516909

Shirley
01352 753901

Nigel
01248 352604

Adrian
01341 422893

Geraint
01745 585068

Eric & Susan
01978 780545

Allan
07760 298544

Roy
01341 247687



[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking
AWST / AUGUST

17 lau/Thu
10:15

18 Gwen/Fri

18 Gwen/Fri
10:00

19 Sad/Sat
10:00

19 Sad/Sat
10:30

19 Sad/Sat
10:00

20 Sul/Sun
10:00

23 Mer/Wed
10:00

23 Mer/Wed
10:00

24 lau/Thu
10:00

25 Gwen/Fri
10:00

25 Gwen/Fri
26 Sad/Sat

10:00

26 Sad/Sat
10:00

26 Sad/Sat
10:00

AWST / AUGUST

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

CL

CL

Cv

DE

ERYRI

VC

YM

DE

ME

BW

Ccv

VvC

CL

ERYRI

VvC

Nannerch Circle
(Optional lunch)

Lake District weekend,
3 nights at Glaramara
Hotel

Moel Isaf and Elwy
Valley

Views of Snowdonia

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Mynydd Cilgwyn
circular

Gwydir Forest

The Beras

Bodfari and Tremeirchion

(Optional Pub Lunch)

Tarrenhendre from
Abergynolwyn, using
train for return

Pen y Gweli Circuit

Trefriw Lakes

Church Stretton weekend

away until 28/9/20

Liberty Hall from Corwen

Moel Eilio from Llanberis

Hills and Seashore

C
4.5

~N0O

~N0O

C+
8.5

~N 0O

o O

C
8

B+
7

C+
8.5

Public CP off Village Road,
behind the school
SJ167696

Contact Shirley for more
details

Llanfair TH
SH926703

CP on B5113 behind
Foelas Arms, Pentrefoelas
SH872516

Canolfan y Fron
SH508548

Llanrwst CP
SH797613

Bethesda upper CP
SH624668

CP at Church Terrace,
Bodfari SJ092702

Abergynolwyn station
SH671064

Pontricket layby
SJ187344

Trefriw CP
SH812633

Ring leader for details

CP by Bus Station (charge)
$J081436

Llanberis village CP by
Llawn y Cewri, the Giant
Sword. Parking free Y Glyn
5 min walk or any pay and
display long stay Llanberis
close by SH 578604

Penmaenmawr Prom CP
SH709763

Brian
01244 544564

Shirley
01352 753901

Doreen
01492 573727

Daphne & Norman

01745 814390

Chris
07770 676003

John
01745 338798

Ron
01407 742788

Eric & Susan
01978 780545

Pam & Nigel
07854 925408
07553 540282

Brian & Karen
07801 096964

Doreen
01492 573727

Chris
01745 591365

Elwyn
01352 752174

John E
07872 526917

Bob
07796 678681



[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking]

AWST / AUGUST

27 Sul/Sun W
10:00

27 Sul/Sun YM
10:00

30 Mer/Wed ME
11:10

HYDREF / OCTOBER

2 Gwen/Fri ERYRI
10:30

3 Sad/Sat BW
10:00

3 Sad/Sat DE
10:00

3 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:00

3 Sad/Sat YM
10:30

4 Sul/Sun DE
10:00

6 Maw/Tue ME
10:30

8 lau/Thu BW
10:00

8 lau/Thu VC
10:00

10 Sad/Sat Ccv
14:00

10 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:00

10 Sad/Sat YM
10:30

Rhosesmor

Around Llwydiarth

Dolgellau Quaker walk
around historic sites (with
short bus ride)

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Fron circular
towards Rhostryfan

Big Welsh Walk, several

walks available,
subscription

Pengwern Vale
Llangollen

Snowdon via South
Ridge

Llangefni Dingle
Tal-y-Fan
West and east of Afon

Melau

Llanymynech Heritage
and hills

The Vardre

Conwy curry walk
(finishing at Jalsa
Tandoori)

Craflwyn to Nant
Gwynant)

Rhoscolyn circular

C
7

o O

8.5

~N 0O

7.5

8.5

55

o0

Viewpoint layby on B5123
SJ209698

Pentraeth beach CP
SH535798

Eldon Square, Dolgellau
(for 11:20 T2 bus)
SH728178

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Chirk Castle
SJ267383

Mill Street CP Llangollen
SJ217421

Rhyd Ddu pay CP
SH571525

Oriel Ynys Mon CP
SH459766

Sychnant Pass CP, Conwy
SH755768

Rhydymain
SH805221

Underhill Lane CP
SJ271219

Coast CP Deganwy
SH777796

New Library / cultural
centre Conwy
SH779777

Start Craflwyn NT CP (free,
voluntary contributions)
SH600490

Layby opposite school
SH268775

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

Adrian
01978 365546

Dick
01248 853174

Martin
01766 780540
07787 112649

Rachel
01286 880188

Dave
07973 510122

Paul
01352 761122

Richard
07715 871880

Sheila
01248 851155

Paul
01352 761122

Roy
01341 247687

lan
07889 630482

Jan & Dave
01745 822399

Joanna
07748 550798

John E
07872 526917

Sheila
01248 851155



[ amblers 7

11 Sul/Sun
10:00

11 Sul/Sun
10:30

11 Sul/Sun
10:00

11 Sul/Sun
10:00

12 Llun/Mon
13 Maw/Tue
10:00

14 Mer/Wed
09:45

14 Mer/Wed
10:15

14 Mer/Wed
10:30

17 Sad/Sat
14:00

17 Sad/Sat
10:00

17 Sad/Sat
10:00

17 Sad/Sat
10:30
17 Sad/Sat
10:00

18 Sul/Sun
10:00

at the heart of walk

11Ng]

HYDREF / OCTOB

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

ER
CL

ME

YM

Cv

VC

CL

ERYRI

ME

Ccv

Ccv

DE

ERYRI

VvC

YM

Cadair Ildris

Southeast of Tal-y-bont

Peckforton

Llanddwyn circular

4 nights in the Brecon
Beacons (MK2)

Social walk Trelawnyd
and Llanasa

Moel Unben
(Optional pub lunch)

The Penrhyn Estate

Cwm Maethlon circuit

Conwy Valley AGM

Heinrich Benedicts’s trial
and the Llandudno Bird
Man

Liberty Hall

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Cilgwyn Tip
circular

Clywedog Valley

Garnedd Gwenllian from
Bethesda

o0

6.5

10

Minfordd CP
SH731116

Tal-y-bont CP
SH589218

Cheshire Workshop —
Sandstone Trail CP
SJ523565

Llyn Parc Mawr CP
SH412670

Contact leaders for details
S0049054

Trelawnyd CP
SJ090798

Llanfair Talhaiarn CP in
vilage SH927703

The old A5 Llandygai
SH598706

CP in Cwm Maethlon
SH640986

Ty Llywelyn Community
Centre, Llandudno
SH785810

Ty Llywelyn Community
Centre, Ffordd Yr Orsedd,
Llandudno LL30 1LA
SH785810

Green Lane CP, Corwen
SJ080435

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Rhewl School
SJ109605

Sports field, Rachub
SH626 683

Shirley
01352 753901

Derek
01341 281075

Anne & Tony
07894 831972

Gwen
07721 864661

Kevin & Joanna
01492 874563

Chris
01745 591365

Colin & Carol
01352 741444

Graham
01248 670778

Chris M
07985 240700

Kevin
01492 874563

Jean & Andy
01492 876860

Nick & Elsie
07963 932059

Rachel
01286 880188

John
01745 338798

Tony
01248 490466
07968 955176



[ amblers 7

19 Llun/Mon
10:30

22 lau/Thu
10:00

22 lau/Thu
10:00

23 Gwen/Fri
09:30

24 Sad/Sat
10:15

24 Sad/Sat
10:00

25 Sul/Sun
10:00

27 Maw/Tue
09:50

27 Maw/Tue
10:00

28 Mer/Wed
10:00

29 lau/Thu
10:00

30 Gwen/Fri
10:30

31 Sad/Sat
10:00

31 Sad/Sat
10:00

31 Sad/Sat
12:30

31 Sad/Sat
10:00

at the heart of walk

11Ng]

HYDREF / OCTOB

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

ER

ME

BW

Cv

ME

ERYRI

VC

ERYRI

ME

DE

Ccv

ERYRI

ERYRI

ME

ME

VvC

Above Cardigan Bay

Minera Quarry and
Esclusham Mountain

Llanddulas circular

Cwm Liwyd

History Walk taking in the
Quarries around
Bethesda

Gop Hill

Bangor-on-Dee

Mawddach Trail

Nant Pasgan via lake
shore

Dyserth
(Optional Pub Lunch)

Penmaenmawr to Conwy
linear

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Darwins Rocks

A lively stroll to Pont
Garreg — Hylldrem and
back

Meirionnydd Ramblers
AGM

Around Bryniau Glo

Llandyrnog —
Llangynhafal

C+
55

C
7.5

C
5

C+
9.5

C+
6.5

55

~N O

11

By Barmouth station, prom
side
SH610158

Minera Mines CP
SJ276509

Llanddulas Old Lifeboat
station. Bring bus pass
SH907787

Llwyngwril
SH592097

Moely Ci CP
SH592678

Gwaenysgor CP
SJ074819

Park by Church
$J389455

Porthmadog Network Rail
station SH565392

Dam at north-west end
Trawsfynydd Lake
SH675378

New Inn, Dyserth
SJ056794

Lancaster Square Conwy
for bus to Pen
SH783727

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Croesor CP
SH631446

Llanelltyd Village Hall
SH714196

Llanelltyd Village Hall
SH714196

Gladstone Terrace
SJ108651

Alun
01341 247164
07787 240387

Huw & Janet
01691 658134

Mary
01492 516909

Vanessa
01654 710228

Graham
01248 670778

Bob
07796 678681

Melissa
07743 481824

John B
01766 514396

Adrian
01341 422893

Daphne & Norman

01745 814390

Doreen
01492 573727

Rachel
01286 880188

Nigel
01248 352604

Jacky
01654 761561
07929 062412

Jan
01341 440264

Geraint
01745 585068



[ amblers 7

1 Sul/Sun
10:00

1 Sul/Sun
10:00

3 Maw/Tue
10:00

3 Maw/Tue
10:00

4 Mer/Wed
10:30

5 lau/Thu
10:00

7 Sad/Sat
10:00

7 Sad/Sat
10:30

8 Sul/Sun
10:00

8 Sul/Sun
10:30

8 Sul/Sun
10:00

9 Llun/Mon
19:30

10 Maw/Tue
10:00

11 Mer/Wed
19:30

12 lau/Thu
10:00

12 lau/Thu
19:00

at the heart of walk

11Ng]

TACHWEDD / NO

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

VEMBER
DE

ERYRI

Ccv

VC

ME

BW

VC

YM

Ccv

ME

BW

Ccv

CL

CL

Skirting Moel Famau,
Loggerheads and
Cascade Woods

Abersoch to Pwillheli
Coastal Path

Aber circular

Social Walk Moel
Hiraddug circular

Cwm Cynfal
Holt
Llangollen’s northern

sites and sights

Yr Aran via Watkin Path

Remembrance Sunday
Avro Anson N5130

Afon Dwynant area

Moel Gyw

Berwyn AGM

Great Orme

Wrexham AGM

Vale of Clwyd
(Optional pub lunch at
Café R)

Clwydian Group AGM

C
8

8.5

8.5

C+
9.5

5.5

o0

o0

C+
7.5

o0

4.5

12

Plymog layby, A494
Llanferres
SJ187598

Maes Pwillheli Bus Stop for
10am bus to Abersoch
SH373349

Aber Free CP
SH657727

Thomas Avenue CP
SJ058789

Bont Newydd
SH714409

Holt CP
SJ410540

Market Street CP by toilets
$J214420

Bethania layby
SH626505

Ty Llywelyn Community
Centre Llandudno
SH785810

Layby on A496 near
Glandwr SH634172

Pistyll Gwyn Quarry B5430
SJ189574

Catholic Social Club
Wrexham

West Shore boating lake
Llandudno SH773820

Wrexham Lager Social
Club SJ33055056

Ruthin Craft Centre. Bring
bus pass
SJ125585

Daniel Owen Centre, Mold
CH7 1AP

Eric & Susan
01978 780545

Dianne
01286 660116

Doreen
01492 573727

Geraint
01745 585068

Avis
01766 762633

Dave
07973 510122

Chris
01745 591365

Pearl
01248 851117
07510 300508

Jean & Andy
01492 876860

Derek
01341 281075

Ruth
01978 351010

Dave
07973 510122

Chris & Shaun
07772 698365

Anne & Tony
07894 831972

Kay
01824 703098

Shirley
01352 753901



[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking]

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

TACHWEDD / NOVEMBER

12 lau/Thu Cv Llanddulas circular C Llanddulas Old Lifeboat Mary

10:00 5  station. Bring bus pass 01492 516909
SH907787

12 lau/Thu ERYRI Dinorwig Village and C Dinorwig Quarry CP Graham

10:30 Quarries 5 SH590611 01248 670778

13 Gwen/Fri ME Above Harlech and D+ Llanfair CP for car shareto  Rosy

10:30 Llanfair 2  start (39 bus from northor 01766 780952
south) SH576292

14 Sad/Sat DE Aber Falls and views C  Abergwyngregyn Free CP Nick & Elsie

10:00 7  SH656728 07963 932059

14 Sad/Sat ERYRI Rachel’s Famous Short D Canolfany Fron Rachel

10:30 Walks Mynydd Mawr 3  SH508548 01286 880188

14 Sad/Sat VC Alternate Ends, C+ Llyn Crafnant CP Bob

10:00 Geirionydd 6 SH756618 07796 678681

15 Sul/Sun Ccv Mud, Megalith, Mills and C Glan Conwy industrial Jean & Andy

10:00 Murder 5 estate SH803765 01492 876860

15 Sul/Sun ME Llyn Wylfa C  On A493 2 miles from Christine R

10:00 7  Penmaenpool by 01341 250814
Ponderosa drive on right
(please car share)
SH673171

16 Llun/Mon YM Ynys Mon AGM Ex-Servicemen'’s Hall, Dave

19:00 Benllech 01248 812987
SH518829 07908 128768

17 Maw/Tue VC Vale of Clwyd AGM Ysgol y Castell, Hylas Janet

19:00 Lane, Rhuddlan LL18 5AG 07776 0363038
SJ026779

19 lau/Thu BW Rawhead round C Bickerton Hill CP Mike

10:00 8.5 SJ503531 01978 364150

19 lau/Thu ERYRI Eryri AGM Royal Victoria Hotel Dafydd

19:00 SH583386 07563 794377

19 lau/Thu ME Trawsfynnydd Lake and C  Old power station CP, Martin

10:45 Coed Llennyrch 3.5 connects with T2 bus from 01766 780540
Porthmadog SH697384 07787 112649

21 Sad/Sat ERYRI Yr Eifl and Tre’r Ceiri B  Roadside parking on the Richard

10:00 6 B4417 SH380444 07715 871880

21 Sad/Sat VvC An enchanting forest C+ Betwsy Coed railway Chris

10:00 10 station SH795565 01745 591365

TACHWEDD / NOVEMBER

13



[ amblers 7

at the heart of walking]

TACHWEDD / NOVEMBER

21 Sad/Sat YM
10:00

22 Sul/Sun ME
10:00

22 Sul/Sun w
10:00

24 Maw/Tue cv
10:00

25 Mer/Wed DE
10:00

26 lau/Thu ME
10:30

27 Gwen/Fri ERYRI
10:30

28 Sad/Sat CL
29 Sul/Sun DE
10:00

30 Llun/Mon ME
10:30

RHAGFYR / DECEMBER
1 Maw/Tue Ccv
10:00

3 lau/Thu BW
10:00

4 Gwen/Fri ME
10:30

5 Sad/Sat CL
10:00

Mynydd Mawr (Elephant
Mt) from Waunfawr

West of Dolwyddelan

Aldford and River Dee

Rhyl to Rhos on Sea
linear ‘Coast Path’

Delamere Forest
(Optional Pub Lunch)

Harlech and Llanfair
views, fields and beach

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Llyn Ffonhonnau
circular

Annual lunch / 50th
Anniversary celebration
with choice of walks
(further details in
newsletter, facebook &
on website)

North Wirral Coast (rail
ramble)

Southwest of Pennal

Above Penrhynside

Marbury Round

Circuit south-west of
Llanegryn

Drum

B+
7

~N O

C+
13

7.5

55

14

Snowdon View Campsite
SH527588

Roadside near
Dolwyddelan Station
SH736523

Aldford Village CP
SJ419594

Rhyl Sea Aquarium on the
prom SJ006817

Gresty’s Waste, A54
SJ540687

CP below Harlech Castle
SH 581314

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

We Three Loggerheads
(additional parking at
Loggerheads Country Park)
$J200628

West Kirby Railway Station
S$J213869

Pennal, near back of
church SH699005

Roadside near Doctors’
Surgery SH817815

Marbury Village Hall CP
SJ560459

Neuadd Egryn, Llanegryn
Please car share
SH601054

Nant y Coed CP

Llanfairfechan SH695740

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

Tony
01248 490466
07968 955176

Jacky
01654 761561
07929 062412

Ruth
01978 351010

Chris & Shaun
07772 698365

Jack
01244 810166

Rita
01766 780193
07849 851153

Rachel
01286 880188

Brian
01244 544564

Jack
01244 810166

Caroline
07985 240700
Doreen

01492 573727

Clive
07583 843330

Gill
01654 712747

Elwyn
01352 752174



[ amblers 7

5 Sad/Sat
10:15

5 Sad/Sat
10:00

6 Sul/Sun

8 Maw/Tue
10:00

8 Maw/Tue
10:30

8 Maw/Tue
10:00

10 lau/Thu
10:00

11 Gwen/Fri
10:00

11 Gwen/Fri
10:40

12 Sad/Sat
10:30

12 Sad/Sat
10:00

13 Sul/Sun
13:00

13 Sul/Sun
10:30

16 Mer/Wed
10:00

16 Mer/Wed
10:30

17 lau/Thu
10:00

atthe heart of walk

11Ng]

RHAGFYR / DECE

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

MBER
ERYRI

VC

Cv

ME

VC

CL

Ccv

ME

ERYRI

vC

ERYRI

YM

Ccv

ME

BW

Mince Pie and Tinsel
History Walk

Gwrych Castle

Christmas meal

Bryn Pydew circular

Birds Rock the easy way

Social walk
Whitford and Downing

Circular walk from We
Three Loggerheads
(Optional pub lunch)

Conwy circular

Coastal Path Criccieth to
Porthmadog

Rachel's Famous Short
Walks Fron secret
circular above Carmel

Around the Orme

Eryri Xmas Lunch

Rhosneigr circular

Tales from Doged’s Well

Hills above Tal y Llyn

lake

Xmas walk and lunch

D
6

C+
6.5

D+
6.5

4.5

adh o0

a0

15

The Garddfon, Beach
Road, Y Felinheli
SH523674

Llanddulas New Road
(Bottom end)
SH911777

TBA

Layby at Bryn Pydew
Nature Reserve
SH817797

Abergynolwyn station
SH671063

Whitford by church
SJ146782

We Three Loggerheads
(additional parking at
Loggerheads Country Park)
$J200628

Lancaster Square Conwy
SH783827

Porthmadog Cambrian line
station for 10:53 train
Confirm time with leader
SH566392

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

Llandudno West Shore
SH773820

Royal Victoria Hotel
SH583386

Roadside A4080
SH321727

Llanrwst bowling green CP
SH797614

Tyny Cornel CP
SH713094

Mulberry Hotel Dolywern
Ceiriog valley
SJ225370

Graham
01248 670778

John
01745 338798

Anne & Tony
07894 831972

Kevin
01492 874563

Dave R
01654 638024

Chris
01745 591365

Elwyn
01352 752174

Doreen
01492 573727

John D
01766 540891

Rachel
01286 880188

Bob
07796 678681

Dafydd
07563 794377

Allan
07760 298544

Jean & Andy
01492 876860

Dave R
01654 638024

Brian & Karen
07801 096964



ramblers 7

at the heart of walking]

RHAGFYR / DECEMBER

19 Sad/Sat VC
10:00
21 Llun/Mon ME
10:00
26 Sad/Sat cvVv
10:30
27 Sul/Sun YM
10:00

IONAWR / JANUARY 2021

1 Gwen/Fri CV
10:30

1 Gwen/Fri DE
10:00

2 Sad/Sat YM
10:00

9 Sad/Sat CV/IX
10:00

9 Sad/Sat X
14:00

9 Sad/Sat ERYRI
10:30

Mince pie Walk

Coed Llyn y Garnedd

The Great Orme

Around Cwm y Glo

Mochdre circuit

Resolution Ramble

Around Cwm y Glo

Pirate spotting, Lady
Augusta Mostyn and
Bank hill

Area AGM

Rachel’s Famous Short
Walks Ice Age Pebble

o0

D+
4.5

D
3.5

16

Llandudno West Shore
SH773820

Parking area west side of
B4410
SH646416

West Shore boating lake,
Llandudno SH773821

Y Glyn CP
SH574609

Mochdre CP
SH826786

Tinkersdale CP, Hawarden
SJ315656

Y Glyn CP
SH574609

Ty Llywelyn Community
Centre, Ffordd Yr Orsedd,
Llandudno LL30 1LA
SH785810

Ty Llywelyn Community
Centre, Ffordd Yr Orsedd,
Llandudno LL30 1LA
SH785810

Canolfan Y Fron
SH508548

NORTH WALES AREA Combined Walks Programme July to December 2020

Daphne & Norman

01745 814390

Alan
01766 540442
07717 411262

Doreen
01492 573727

Doug
01286 870441

Doreen
01492 573727

Peter & Rhonwen

01244 534901

Doug
01286 870441

Jean & Andy
01492 876860

Joanna
07748 550798

Rachel
01286 880188



